
Hallenspielplan  Erbighalle Schweinheim  ( 19107 )
Steinweg 25
63743   Aschaffenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.07.2025 17:00 VE Männer HSG Aschaffenburg 08 1 TSV Partenst… 1 (M/mJgd) 0:0

So. 21.09.2025 13:30

15:15

17:00

MJA-RL

MJC BK

WJE-BL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Bachgau II

38:14

22:18

5:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

F-BOL

M-BK

M-BOL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Odenwald

HSG Bachgau III

HSG Bachgau II

23:29

22:25

31:26

Sa. 04.10.2025 17:00

19:00

WJC-BL

M-BOL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

JSG Wallstadt II

TV Niedernberg

20:25

17:23

So. 12.10.2025 14:00

15:30

WJD-BL

MJD-BK

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschafftal

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

8:24

11:12

Fr. 17.10.2025 18:30 MJD-BK HSG Aschaffenburg 08 JSG Wallstadt II 16:24

Sa. 18.10.2025 15:00

17:00

19:00

M-BK

M-BOL

F-BOL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

MSG EMU II

TV Kleinwallstadt

HSG Aschafftal

17:27

22:21

26:24

Sa. 25.10.2025 14:00

15:30

MJE-BL

WJD-BL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

mJSG Kirchzell/Bürgstadt

TuSpo Obernburg

0:5

11:20

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.10.2025 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

Mini F
Mädchen

Mini F
Mädchen

Mini F
Mädchen

Mini F
Mädchen

Mini F
Mädchen

Mini F
Mädchen

Mini F
Mädchen

Mini F
Mädchen

Mini F
Mädchen

Mini F
Mädchen

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 III

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

TV Kleinwallstadt III

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 III

HSG Haibach/…bach wF III

TV Bürgstadt IV

TV Kleinwallstadt III

TV Bürgstadt IV

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

HSG Haibach/…bach wF III

TV Bürgstadt IV

HSG Haibach/…bach wF III

TV Bürgstadt IV

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

TV Kleinwallstadt III

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 III

HSG Haibach/…bach wF III

TV Kleinwallstadt III

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.11.2025 13:00

17:00

M-BK

M-BOL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Odenwald III

HSG Odenwald

31:20

26:43

Sa. 08.11.2025 14:00 WJE-BL HSG Aschaffenburg 08 wJSG Bürgstadt/Kirchzell 5:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 12:00

13:30

15:15

16:45

18:30

WJE-BL

WJC-BL

MJD-BK

MJC BK

MJA-RL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

wJSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

HSG Stocksta…Mainaschaff

HSG Bachgau II

HSG Bachgau II

SG Bruchköbel II

0:5

21:22

21:20

27:37

30:29



Hallenspielplan  Erbighalle Schweinheim  ( 19107 )
Steinweg 25
63743   Aschaffenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 12:00

13:30

15:00

17:00

19:00

MJD-BK

WJD-BL

M-BK

M-BOL

F-BOL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TV Beerfelden

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Rodenstein II

HSG Rodenstein

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim

24:18

11:6

23:25

30:36

20:32

Do. 27.11.2025 20:00 M-BOL HSG Aschaffenburg 08 HSG Sulzbach/Leidersbach 33:45

Fr. 28.11.2025 18:30 WJD-BL HSG Aschafftal HSG Aschaffenburg 08 22:5

So. 30.11.2025 14:30

16:00

WJC-BL

MJA-RL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

JSG Hainhaus…Dietzenbach

31:17

38:22

So. 07.12.2025 12:00

13:30

15:15

16:45

MJE-BL

MJC BK

WJD-BL

WJE-BL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II

TV Beerfelden

HSG Bachgau

HSG Stocksta…Mainaschaff

17:6

6:1

0:0

0:0

Do. 11.12.2025 19:00 MJC BK HSG Aschaffenburg 08 HSG Kahl/Kleinostheim II 0:0

Di. 16.12.2025 18:30 WJC-BL HSG Aschaffenburg 08 HSG Haibach/Glattbach 0:0

Do. 18.12.2025 20:00 M-BK HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II HSG Sulzbach…dersbach II 0:0

Mi. 31.12.2025 23:00 F-BOL HSG Aschaffenburg 08 HSG Rodenstein 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 14:00 MJC BK HSG Aschaffenburg 08 mJSG Kirchze…ürgstadt II 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 13:30 WJC-BL HSG Aschaffenburg 08 HSG Bachgau 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.01.2026 10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini G

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

Mini F

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TV Niedernberg

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM 2 IV

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Niedernberg

HSG Kahl/ KL…THEIM 1 III

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM 2 IV

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

TV Niedernberg

HSG Hörstein…LBACH 1 III

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

HSG Hörstein…ELBACH 2 IV

TV Niedernberg

HSG Hörstein…ELBACH 2 IV

SG RW Babenhausen

HSG Kahl/ KL…THEIM 1 III

SG RW Babenhausen

TV Niedernberg

HSG Kahl/ KL…THEIM 1 III

HSG Kahl/ KL…STHEIM 2 IV

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TV Niedernberg

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TV Niedernberg

HSG Hörstein…LBACH 1 III

HSG Hörstein…ELBACH 2 IV

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TV Niedernberg

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Hörstein…LBACH 1 III

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

WJD-BL

MJE-BL

MJD-BK

MJA-RL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschafftal

JSG EMU

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

HSG Rodenstein

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 15:00

17:00

19:00

M-BK

M-BOL

F-BOL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Haibach/Glattbach II

HSG Haibach/Glattbach

FSG Dieburg/Gr.-Zimmern

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.02.2026 12:30 MJC BK HSG Aschaffenburg 08 HSG Rodenstein 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 11:30

13:00

MJD-BK

MJA-RL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

JSG Wallstadt II

JSGmA Flieden/Kinzigtal

0:0

0:0
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Steinweg 25
63743   Aschaffenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.02.2026 17:00

19:00

F-BOL

M-BK

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

FSG Habitzheim/Umstadt

HSG Hörstein…chelbach II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 12:00

13:30

MJE-BL

WJD-BL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

TuSpo Obernburg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 15:00

17:00

19:00

M-BK

F-BOL

M-BOL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08 II

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

TV Großwallstadt III

HSG Hörstein/Michelbach

TV Großwallstadt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.05.2026 17:00

19:00

M-BOL

F-BOL

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

HSG Aschaffenburg 08

MSG Groß-Zimmern/Dieburg

FSG Bürgstad…irchzell II

0:0

0:0


